Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.88
2:30.88
2:31.50
2:31.75
2:31.99
2:32.05
2:32.35
2:32.55
2:32.60
2:32.73
2:33.02
2:33.08
2:33.16
2:34.39
2:34.39
2:34.70
2:35.05
2:35.25
2:35.25
2:36.30
2:36.38
2:37.40
2:37.74
2:39.77
2:41.37

2:43.61

n.AA QA

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

584
584
576
574
571
570
567
565
564
563
559
559
558
545
545
541
538
536
536
525
524
514
511
491
477
458

AAn

Round

m m I I M

m I m =m™m =m™m I I I I I ™M

I I T I I I

Date

10/01/15
10/01/15
05/03/16
06/06/15
24/03/19
07/05/17
10/01/15
04/08/15
14/03/15
28/05/16
17/01/16
07/05/17
06/06/15
08/06/14
08/06/14
26/11/16
05/03/16
08/06/14
08/06/14
30/07/14
11/02/17
11/01/14
08/03/14
11/01/14
09/02/14
29/07/13

AnINA 4N

Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA Championships

Midlands Championships 2015

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
West Midlands Championships

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

West Midlands Championships

Midlands Championships 2015

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

City of Coventry November Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA Championships

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Warwickshire ASA County Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Hengrove
Hengrove
Coventry
Coventry
Hengrove
Coventry
Hengrove
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Norwich

Swansea

Aanimbn

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Worcester
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Co Coventry
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Ctums Olaau

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.44.99
2:45.24
2:46.87
2:51.06
3:01.46
3:06.05
3:07.33
3:08.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.99
2:32.05
2:33.08
2:36.38
2:34.70
2:32.73
2:35.05
2:31.50
2:33.02
2:32.55
2:33.16
2:31.75
2:32.60
2:32.35
2:30.88
2:30.88
2:36.30
2:34.39
2:34.39
2:35.25
2:35.25
2:37.74
2:41.37
2:39.77
2:37.40
2:43.61
2:45.24
2:46.87
2:44.99
2:51.06
3:01.46
3:06.05
3:08.53

3:07.33

Copyright 2024

444
431
400
335
311
305
299

WA Pts

571
570
559
524
541
563
538
576
559
565
558
574
564
567
584
584
525
545
545
536
536
511
477
491
514
458
444
431
446
400
335
311
299

305

I I T I T

Round

m I T M =mM I T mMm I I I @M T I T I M T

-n

m I I I

T

I I T I I T

uz/vor 1o
29/07/13
02/06/13
09/03/13
20/10/12
10/06/12
10/03/12

13/05/12

Date

24/03/19
07/05/17
07/05/17
11/02/17
26/11/16
28/05/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
17/01/16
04/08/15
06/06/15
06/06/15
14/03/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
30/07/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
29/07/13
29/07/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
09/03/13
20/10/12
10/06/12
13/05/12

10/03/12

WIUIANU AYE GTOUP UHATPIOHSTIPS £U 19
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Warwickshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Midland Age Group Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Meet

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
West Midlands Championships

West Midlands Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
City of Coventry November Open Meet
West Midlands ASA Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

Midlands Championships 2015
Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Warwickshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

vuvenuy
Swansea
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Hengrove
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry

Coventry

Coventry

oldlL OlidIRS
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Club Swam Under

Worcester

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



