## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:30.88			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
	584	Н	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Coventry	1
2:30.88	584	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Coventry	1
2:31.50	576	Н	05/03/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:31.75	574	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
2:31.99	571	F	24/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Worcester	1
2:32.05	570	F	07/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:32.35	567	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Coventry	1
2:32.55	565	Н	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:32.60	564	Н	14/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
2:32.73	563	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:33.02	559	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
2:33.08	559	Н	07/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:33.16	558	F	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
2:34.39	545	F	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:34.39	545	F	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:34.70	541	Н	26/11/16	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:35.05	538	F	05/03/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:35.25	536	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:35.25	536	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:36.30	525	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
2:36.38	524	Н	11/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:37.40	514	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
2:37.74	511	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
2:39.77	491	F	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
2:41.37	477	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Strat Sharks	1
2:43.61	458	F	29/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Strat Sharks	1
right 202	4	П	00/06/10	Midland Aga Croun Championahina 2012	Carranter	Powered By SPOR	rsys⊤E

							Page 2 / 2
2.44.33	440	П	UZ/UO/ 13	імішани Ауе споир спатіріонізнірь 2013	Covenius	olial oliaiks	raye 212
2:45.24	444	Н	29/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Strat Sharks	1
2:46.87	431	F	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
2:51.06	400	Н	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
3:01.46	335	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
3:06.05	311	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
3:07.33	305	Н	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
3:08.53	299	Н	13/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.99	571	F	24/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Worcester	1
2:32.05	570	F	07/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:33.08	559	Н	07/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:36.38	524	Н	11/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:34.70	541	Н	26/11/16	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:32.73	563	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:35.05	538	F	05/03/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:31.50	576	Н	05/03/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:33.02	559	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
2:32.55	565	Н	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:33.16	558	F	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
2:31.75	574	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
2:32.60	564	Н	14/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
2:32.35	567	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Coventry	1
2:30.88	584	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Coventry	1
2:30.88	584	Н	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Coventry	1
2:36.30	525	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
2:34.39	545	F	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:34.39	545	F	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:35.25	536	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:35.25	536	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:37.74	511	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
2:41.37	477	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Strat Sharks	1
2:39.77	491	F	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
2:37.40	514	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
2:43.61	458	F	29/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Strat Sharks	1
2:45.24	444	Н	29/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Strat Sharks	1
2:46.87	431	F	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
2:44.99	446	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
2:51.06	400	Н	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
3:01.46	335	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
3:06.05	311	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
3:08.53	299	Н	13/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
3:07.33	305	Н	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
		-			,		•

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS